
A S A M  G A R A M

F O O D  M E N U



S O U P

Tomato Soup 
Fresh Tomato | Fresh Basil |  Onion | Garlic |  Oregano 
Olive Oil 

Pumpkin Soup 
Roasted Pumpkin Squash | Garlic |  Ginger | Onion Thyme
Curry Powder | Olive Oil |  Cooking Cream

S  T  A  R  T  E  R  

Perkedel Jagung
Deep-fried Corn Fritters | Sambal Merah Chili Dip

Tempe Goreng 
Fried Fermented Soybean Cakes | Sambal Merah Chili Dip

Lumpia Semarang
Spring Roll Wrapper | Bamboo Shoot | Carrot | Cabbage
Corn | Bok Choy | Soy Sprout | Coriander | Peanut Sauce

Cheese Briouats
Moroccan Filo Pastry | Feta | Paprika | Cumin
Fresh Coriander | Tzatziki Yogurt Dipping Sauce

Vietnamese Prawn Spring Rolls 
Rice Paper | Prawns | Rice Vermicelli  |  Nuts | Fresh Mint
Fresh Cilantro | Kemangi Citrus Basil |  Carrot | Cucumber
Lettuce | Nuoc Cham Vietnamese Dipping Sauce

The Shaba Sharing Board 
Olive Tapenade | Hummus | Baba Ganoush
Turkish Flatbread | Rosemary & Oregano Focaccia

Prawn & Veg Tempura Moriawase 
Prawns | Eggplant | Carrot | Zucchini | Green Beans
Tentsuyu Dipping Sauce | Grated Daikon | Grated Ginger

80

115

80

105

140

140

140

150

160

Prices in ‘000 IDR Subject to 10% Government Tax & 11% Service Charge

Served with Sunflower Bread and Butter

Nuts Vegetarian VeganGluten Free



S  I  D  E  S

Balinese Rice 

Yellow/Red Rice 

French Fries

Grilled Sunflower Garlic Confit Whipped Butter 

Roasted Vegetables 

S  A  L  A  D   

Tabouleh 
Semolina | Cucumber | Tomato | Flat Parsley | Coriander 
Red Onion | Lemon Dressing

Summer Pasta Salad 
Fusilli  |  Feta | Cherry Tomato | Cucumber | Corn
Red Onion | Fresh Basil

Greek Salad
Tomato | Cucumber | Red & Green Pepper | Red Onion
Kalamata Olive | Feta | Lemon & Basil Dressing

Rare Seared Tuna
Marinated Tuna | Quail Egg | Baby Potato | Tomato
Green Bean | Kalamata Olive | Dijon Vinaigrette

Vietnamese Beef Salad
Marinated Tenderloin | Spring Roll |  Glass Noodles
Mixed Vegetables | Peanut | Nuoc Cham Sauce

115

140

140

150

160

30

55

35

 45 

 45

Prices in ‘000 IDR Subject to 10% Government Tax & 11% Service Charge

Nuts Vegetarian VeganGluten Free



B  U  R  G  E  R  

The Bistrot Burger 
160g Aus Striploin | Aged Cheddar | Roasted Onions
Pickled Red Onion | Gherkin | Rucola | Tomato Confit
Secret Sauce
Twice-Cooked Fries
Add Bacon +30

The BBQ Burger
160g Aus Striploin | Aged Cheddar | Homemade Mayo
Roasted Onions | Tomato Confit |  Homemade BBQ Sauce
Twice-Cooked Fries
Add Bacon +30

⁠Le Double Smashed Cheese Burger 
2 x 80gr Aus Striploin | Aged Cheddar | Roasted Onions
Gherkin | Pickled Onions | Secret Sauce
Twice-Cooked Fries
Add Bacon +30

150

150

150

W  R  A  P  

Tempe Wrap 
Flatbread | Grilled Tempeh | Zucchini | Tomato Confit
Rucola | Cucumber | Parsley | Mint
Tomato Chili & Tzatziki Yogurt Dipping Sauce
Twice-Cooked Fries

Falafel Wrap 
Flatbread | Falafel |  Roasted Zucchini | Tomato Confit 
Red Onion | Rucola | Mint | Coriander      
Tomato Chili & Tzatziki Yogurt Dipping Sauce
Twice-Cooked Fries

Chicken Kebab Wrap 
Flatbread | Grilled Chicken Skewer | Rucola | Caramelized
Onion | Bell Peppers | Tomato Confit
Tomato Chili & Tzatziki Yogurt Dipping Sauce
Twice-Cooked Fries

140

160

135

Prices in ‘000 IDR Subject to 10% Government Tax & 11% Service Charge

Nuts Vegetarian VeganGluten Free



I  N  D  O  N  E  S  I  A  N  

Gado-Gado 
Indonesian Steamed & Raw Vegetable Salad in Rich Peanut Sauce
Green Bean | Tomato | Cucumber | Carrot | Cabbage Soybean
Sprout | Egg | Rich Peanut Dressing

Nasi Campur Vegetarian 
Assortment of Indonesian Vegetables | Perkedel Corn Fritter
Tempeh Manis | Krupuk | Turmeric Rice

Nasi Campur 
Assortment of Indonesian Dishes 
Vegetables | Beef Rendang | Chicken Betutu | Ikan Pepes
Perkedel Corn Fritter | Tempeh Manis | Krupuk | Turmeric Rice

Nasi Goreng Vegetarian 
Tofu | Perkedel |  Bok Choy | Carrot | Cabbage | Fried Egg
Krupuk | Stir-fried Rice

Nasi Goreng Ayam 
Tofu | Perkedel |  Bok Choy | Carrot | Cabbage | Fried Egg
Chicken Sate with Peanut Dressing | Krupuk | Stir-fried Rice

Mie Goreng Ayam 
Tofu | Tempeh | Bok Choy Carrot | Cabbage | Fried Egg 
Chicken Sate with Peanut Dressing | Krupuk 
Stir-fried Noodles

Soto Ayam 
Chicken in Spiced Lemongrass Broth | Glass Noodle | Cabbage
Soybean Sprout | Egg | Balinese Rice

Ayam Kalas 
Kaffir & Lemongrass Chicken | Coconut Milk | Ginger Sautéed
Green Bean | Balinese Rice

Ayam Betutu 
Balinese Spiced Chicken | Turmeric & Galangal |  Coconut Milk
Green Bean | Soybean Sprout | Shredded Coconut | Balinese Rice

Ikan Pepes 
Aromatic Grilled Banana-Leaf Wrapped Snapper | Coconut Milk
Tomato | Green Bean | Lemon | Basil |  Balinese Rice

Beef Rendang 
Tender Dried Caramelized Beef | Balinese Spice | Lemongrass
Coconut Cream | Green Bean | Chili  |  Balinese Rice | Krupuk

Crispy Duck Mie Goreng 
Crispy Duck | Bok Choy | Carrot | Kaffir Lime | Sambal Matah
Chili Dip | Stir-Fried Noodle

140

130

130

190

150

170

140

160

200

120

135

115

Prices in ‘000 IDR Subject to 10% Government Tax & 11% Service Charge

Nuts Vegetarian VeganGluten Free



P  A  S  T  A  

Penne Promodo 
Marinara Tomato | Thyme | Basil |  Parmesan

Pasta Pesto 
Select your pasta: Spaghetti or Penne
Pesto | Fresh Basil |  Garlic |  Rucola | Peanut | Grana Padano
Olive Oil

Add Grilled Rosemary Chicken +80

M  A  I  N  

 
Pumpkin Risotto
Grilled Pumpkin | Shallots | White Wine | Parmesan
Spring Onion
Add Grilled Rosemary Chicken +80

Green Vegetarian Curry
Coconut Milk | Bamboo Shoots | Cooked Vegetables
Baby Corn | Lemongrass | Kaffir Lime | Coriander | Rice

Barbecue Beef Kefta 
Beef Kefta | Lemon Confit |  Kalamata Olive | Bulgur Salad
Fresh Coriander

Piccata Milanaise
Breaded Pan-Fried Chicken Breast | Grilled Lemon
Rucola | Shaved Parmesan | Olive Oil |  Cherry Tomatoes

Green Chicken Curry
Coconut Milk | Bamboo Shoots | Cooked Vegetables
Baby Corn | Lemongrass | Kaffir Lime | Coriander | Rice

Snapper Tajine 
Snapper | Moroccan Spice Potato | Kalamata Olive
Lemon Confit |  Fresh Coriander

Red Duck Curry 
Coconut Milk | Bamboo Shoots | Cooked Vegetables
Baby Corn | Lemongrass | Kaffir Lime | Coriander | Rice

BBQ Balinese Pork Ribs 
Marinated Pork Ribs | Red Cabbage Slaw | Mashed Potatoes

Red Prawn Curry 
Coconut Milk | Bamboo Shoots | Cooked Vegetables
Baby Corn | Lemongrass | Kaffir Lime | Coriander | Rice

Jumbo Prawn 
Thyme Garlic Herbed Butter | Jumbo Prawn | White Wine Fresh
Cucumber | Salad Ginger & Lemongrass Coulis | Balinese Rice 

135

115

170

170

140

140

200

150

200

270

260

Prices in ‘000 IDR Subject to 10% Government Tax & 11% Service Charge

150

Nuts Vegetarian VeganGluten Free



Gelato

Bali Vanilla

Sulawesi Dark Chocolate 

Salted Butter Caramel 

Hazelnut 

Green Tea 

Coconut

Black Sesame 

D E S S E R T

Balinese Pancake 
Pandan Crêpes | Sweet Grated Coconut | Palm Sugar
Vanilla Ice Cream

Orange Blossom French Toast
Toasted Brioche “Perdue” | Orange Blossom Coulis
Dates

Double Chocolate Brownie
Chocolate Brownie | Vanilla Whipped Cream
Artisan Bali Vanilla Gelato 

Carrot Cake 
Carrot Cake | Pecan Nuts | Cinnamon | Lemon Cream
Cheese Frosting

Lemon Tart 
Vanilla Biscuit |  Lemon Cream | Lemon | Jam | Almond
Flour | Swiss Meringue

Chocolate Mousse
Belgian Chocolate “Mousse au Chocolat”
Chocolate Tuile | Crumble | Hazelnut
Bali Vanilla Crème Fraîche

Matcha Cheese Cake
Matcha | Cream Cheese | Whipping Cream Eggs
Vanilla | Biscuit

Gelato & Sorbet
1 Scoop

2 Scoops

3 Scoops

Sorbet

Mango Harum Manis 

Lime Ginger

Strawberry

Nuts DiaryVegetarian VeganGluten Free

120

120

120

120

100

100

80

45

Prices in ‘000 IDR Subject to 10% Government Tax & 11% Service Charge

120

120



Prices in ‘000 IDR Subject to 10% Government Tax & 11% Service Charge

Fish & Chips 

Chicken Strips Fries  

Nasi Goreng 

Mie Goreng

Spaghetti Bolognese

Penne Pesto

K I D S  M E N U
a selection of dishes available for your children,
alternatively any of our dishes can be served as a half-portion.

80



Prices in ‘000 IDR Subject to 10% Government Tax & 11% Service Charge

A S A M  G A R A M

D R I N K  M E N U



W A T E R

 
R E F R E S H I N G  

Soda Water Pitcher

Balian Natural Sparkling

Citrus Infused Soda Water 
Kaffir | Lemon grass | Lime | Lemon

Citrus Infused Mineral Water 
Kaffir | Lemon grass | Lime | Lemon 

L i m e  S q u a s h

O r a n g e  S q u a s h

L i m e  M i n t  S q u a s h

L i m e  G i n g e r  S q u a s h

G i n g e r  S q u a s h

F r e s h  W h o l e  Y o u n g  C o c o n u t
Served with Lime on the side

Classic Bliss Infused Soda Water 
Lime | Cucumber | Mint | Strawberry

Classic Bliss Infused Mineral Water 
Lime | Cucumber | Mint | Strawberry

 

55

 75

 90

 95

 90

 
750ml 

40
70

 
750ml 

45
65

1 Liter

1 Liter

1 Liter

Indulge in the purity of Balian natural mineral water in every glass,
from water to sparkling water, tea, coffee and beyond, likewise our 

ice cubes are crafted using high-quality mineral water.

1 Liter

 350ml

350ml

Prices in ‘000 IDR Subject to 11% Government Tax & 10% Service Charge

1 Liter 75

Balian Natural Mineral

Soda 40



H E A L T H Y  J U I C E S

 

Booster
Carrot | Apple | Ginger

Jamu
Carrot | Orange | Tumeric

Energizer
Apple | Mint | Ginger | Lime

Detox
Apple | Orange | Ginger | Tumeric

Vitamin C
Pineapple | Apple | Ginger | Lime

Mojo
Sugarcane | Lime | Mint

ReJuice
Watermelon | Mint

Pure Orange 

H A P P Y  K O M B U C H A  

Kombucha is a fermented,
lightly effervescent sweetened tea drink.

80

65

75

Sour Ginger
Inmune Booster Refresh & Revive Lemon |
Ginger 

Tarmonic Apple
Relieve & Anti Inflammatory
Turmeric | Apple | Lemon

Joy Berries
Antioxidant Mix Berries

Hawaiian Mojito
Protect & PH Balance
Pineapple | Pappermint | Lemon | Basil

Watermelon Rose
Rehydrate & Enegize
Watermelon | Rosemary | Black Pepper 

Prices in ‘000 IDR Subject to 11% Government Tax & 10% Service Charge



C O F F E E S

1 0 0 %  A R A B I C A

I C E D  F R A P P É S

Ristretto
Ristretto a Very “Short”
Shot of Espresso

Espresso

Double Espresso
Two Shots of Espresso

Macchiato 
Espresso Topped with Foamed Milk

Single Americano 
Single Shot of Espresso with Hot Water

Double Americano 
Double Shot of Espresso with Hot Water

Cappuccino 
Espresso | Hot Milk Topped with Foamed Milk

Café Latté 
Espresso | Hot Milk

Flat White Coffee 
Espresso | Foamed Hot Milk

Vanilla Frappé
French Vanilla Fresh Milk
Blended with Ice 

Chocolate Frappé 
Chocolate
Fresh Milk Blended with Ice 

Cappuccino Ice Frappé 
Shot of Espresso Fresh Milk
Blended with Ice 

40

40

50

50

50

50

85

85

45

45

45

 

 

Prices in ‘000 IDR Subject to 11% Government Tax & 10% Service Charge

85



B E E R S

Bintang
Bintang Crystal
Heineken
San Miguel
Corona Kura Kura
Easy Ale 

I C E D  T E A
 

Iced Black
Tea Iced 
Lemon Tea 
Iced Lemon 
Mint Tea 
Iced Passion Fruit Tea
Matcha Latte

H E R B A L  T E A  

S A A N A  B Y  T E A P O T

Immuni Tea 
Support for Cold & Flu | Cough | Immune Support

NighTea Night
Support for Anxiety | Stress | Nervous Tension Befote Bed &
Insomnia

Digest-Ease
Support for Indigestion | Bloating & Colic

Bali Masala
Support for Reducing Inflammation & Overall Wellbeing Tonic

T E A  &  I N F U S I O N  

By Teapot

Ginger Tea
Jasmine
Orange Jamu Tea
Lime Tea
Chamomile
Matcha

75

55

55

90

90

90

Brewed in Bali 
A dry-bodied Kolsch yet crip, delicote, with subtle flavours of fruit. 

Brewed in Bali 

Kura Kura India Pale Ale Brewed in Bali 

Blending fruit-forward aromas with a balanced malt profile, lin-
gering bitterness and a refreshingly dry finish.

Kura Kura Lager Brewed in Bali 

A meticulously brewed pilsner, revealing subtle notes of bread 
and honey. Refreshingly crisp with dry finish.

Prices in ‘000 IDR Subject to 11% Government Tax & 10% Service Charge

55

65

75

80

100

90 

Kura Kura Island Ale  
A leisurely consumed pale ale brewed 
& brimming with delightful fruity hop fragrances. 




