

# ASAM GARAM FOOD MENU

# S T A R T E R

Perkedel Jagung (1) Deep-fried Corn Fritters   Sambal Merah Chili Dip	80
Tempe Goreng 🏈 🍪 Fried Fermented Soybean Cakes   Sambal Merah Chili Dip	80
Lumpia Semarang • • Spring Roll Wrapper   Bamboo Shoot   Carrot   Cabbage Corn   Bok Choy   Soy Sprout   Coriander   Peanut Sauce	105
Cheese Briouats (1) Moroccan Filo Pastry   Feta   Paprika   Cumin Fresh Coriander   Tzatziki Yogurt Dipping Sauce	115
Vietnamese Prawn Spring Rolls ©  Rice Paper   Prawns   Rice Vermicelli   Nuts   Fresh Mint Fresh Cilantro   Kemangi Citrus Basil   Carrot   Cucumber Lettuce   Nuoc Cham Vietnamese Dipping Sauce	140
The Shaba Sharing Board ( ) Olive Tapenade   Hummus   Baba Ganoush Turkish Flatbread   Rosemary & Oregano Focaccia	150
Prawn & Veg Tempura Moriawase  Prawns   Eggplant   Carrot   Zucchini   Green Beans  Tentsuyu Dipping Sauce   Grated Daikon   Grated Ginger	160

SOUP	
Tomato Soup & Soup Soup Soup Soup Soup Soup Soup Soup	140
Pumpkin Soup ( )  Roasted Pumpkin Squash   Garlic   Ginger   Onion Thyme  Curry Powder   Olive Oil   Cooking Cream	140



Served with Sunflower Bread and Butter





# S A L A D

Tabouleh   Semolina   Cucumber   Tomato   Flat Parsley   Coriander  Red Onion   Lemon Dressing	115
Summer Pasta Salad (1) Fusilli   Feta   Cherry Tomato   Cucumber   Corn Red Onion   Fresh Basil	140
Greek Salad 🐠  Tomato   Cucumber   Red & Green Pepper   Red Onion  Kalamata Olive   Feta   Lemon & Basil Dressing	140
Rare Seared Tuna & Marinated Tuna   Quail Egg   Baby Potato   Tomato Green Bean   Kalamata Olive   Dijon Vinaigrette	150
Vietnamese Beef Salad 🍪 🕜 Marinated Tenderloin   Spring Roll   Glass Noodles Mixed Vegetables   Peanut   Nuoc Cham Sauce	160

# S I D E S

Balinese Rice	30
Yellow/Red Rice	35
French Fries	45
Grilled Sunflower Garlic Confit Whipped Butter	45
Roasted Vegetables	55









### W R A P

Tempe Wrap  Flatbread   Grilled Tempeh   Zucchini   Tomato Confit Rucola   Cucumber   Parsley   Mint Tomato Chili & Tzatziki Yogurt Dipping Sauce Twice-Cooked Fries	135
Falafel Wrap  Flatbread   Falafel   Roasted Zucchini   Tomato Confit Red Onion   Rucola   Mint   Coriander Tomato Chili & Tzatziki Yogurt Dipping Sauce Twice-Cooked Fries	140
Chicken Kebab Wrap Flatbread   Grilled Chicken Skewer   Rucola   Caramelized Onion   Bell Peppers   Tomato Confit Tomato Chili & Tzatziki Yogurt Dipping Sauce Twice-Cooked Fries	160
B U R G E R	
The Bistrot Burger  160g Aus Striploin   Aged Cheddar   Roasted Onions  Pickled Red Onion   Gherkin   Rucola   Tomato Confit  Secret Sauce  Twice-Cooked Fries  Add Bacon +30	150
The BBQ Burger  160g Aus Striploin   Aged Cheddar   Homemade Mayo  Roasted Onions   Tomato Confit   Homemade BBQ Sauce	150
Twice-Cooked Fries  Add Bacon +30	







# INDONESIAN

Gado-Gado ( )  Indonesian Steamed & Raw Vegetable Salad in Rich Peanut Sauce  Green Bean   Tomato   Cucumber   Carrot   Cabbage Soybean  Sprout   Egg   Rich Peanut Dressing	120
Nasi Campur Vegetarian (1) (2) Assortment of Indonesian Vegetables   Perkedel Corn Fritter Tempeh Manis   Krupuk   Turmeric Rice	135
Nasi Campur Assortment of Indonesian Dishes Vegetables   Beef Rendang   Chicken Betutu   Ikan Pepes Perkedel Corn Fritter   Tempeh Manis   Krupuk   Turmeric Rice	160
Nasi Goreng Vegetarian (1) Tofu   Perkedel   Bok Choy   Carrot   Cabbage   Fried Egg Krupuk   Stir-fried Rice	115
Nasi Goreng Ayam Tofu   Perkedel   Bok Choy   Carrot   Cabbage   Fried Egg Chicken Sate with Peanut Dressing   Krupuk   Stir-fried Rice	140
Mie Goreng Ayam Tofu   Tempeh   Bok Choy Carrot   Cabbage   Fried Egg Chicken Sate with Peanut Dressing   Krupuk Stir-fried Noodles	130
Soto Ayam & Chicken in Spiced Lemongrass Broth   Glass Noodle   Cabbage Soybean Sprout   Egg   Balinese Rice	130
Ayam Kalas &  Kaffir & Lemongrass Chicken   Coconut Milk   Ginger Sautéed  Green Bean   Balinese Rice	140
Ayam Betutu & Balinese Spiced Chicken   Turmeric & Galangal   Coconut Milk Green Bean   Soybean Sprout   Shredded Coconut   Balinese Rice	170
Ikan Pepes & Aromatic Grilled Banana-Leaf Wrapped Snapper   Coconut Milk Tomato   Green Bean   Lemon   Basil   Balinese Rice	150
Beef Rendang & Tender Dried Caramelized Beef   Balinese Spice   Lemongrass Coconut Cream   Green Bean   Chili   Balinese Rice   Krupuk	190
Crispy Duck Mie Goreng Crispy Duck   Bok Choy   Carrot   Kaffir Lime   Sambal Matah Chili Dip   Stir-Fried Noodle	200







Pumpkin Risotto (1) Grilled Pumpkin   Shallots   White Wine   Parmesan Spring Onion Add Grilled Rosemary Chicken +80	115
Green Vegetarian Curry & Coconut Milk   Bamboo Shoots   Cooked Vegetables Baby Corn   Lemongrass   Kaffir Lime   Coriander   Rice	135
Barbecue Beef Kefta  Beef Kefta   Lemon Confit   Kalamata Olive   Bulgur Salad Fresh Coriander	150
Piccata Milanaise Breaded Pan-Fried Chicken Breast   Grilled Lemon Rucola   Shaved Parmesan   Olive Oil   Cherry Tomatoes	150
Green Chicken Curry ©  Coconut Milk   Bamboo Shoots   Cooked Vegetables  Baby Corn   Lemongrass   Kaffir Lime   Coriander   Rice	170
Snapper Tajine Snapper   Moroccan Spice Potato   Kalamata Olive Lemon Confit   Fresh Coriander	170
Red Duck Curry &  Coconut Milk   Bamboo Shoots   Cooked Vegetables  Baby Corn   Lemongrass   Kaffir Lime   Coriander   Rice	200
BBQ Balinese Pork Ribs (2)  Marinated Pork Ribs   Red Cabbage Slaw   Mashed Potatoes	200
Red Prawn Curry ©  Coconut Milk   Bamboo Shoots   Cooked Vegetables  Baby Corn   Lemongrass   Kaffir Lime   Coriander   Rice	260
Jumbo Prawn (**)  Thyme Garlic Herbed Butter   Jumbo Prawn   White Wine Fresh Cucumber   Salad Ginger & Lemongrass Coulis   Balinese Rice	270
P A S T A	
Penne Promodo (a)  Marinara Tomato   Thyme   Basil   Parmesan	140
Pasta Pesto (1) (2)  Select your pasta: Spaghetti or Penne Pesto   Fresh Basil   Garlic   Rucola   Peanut   Grana Padano Olive Oil	140
Add Grilled Rosemary Chicken +80	

Vegan

#### DESSERT

Balinese Pancake (1) Pandan Crêpes   Sweet Grated Coconut   Palm Sugar Vanilla Ice Cream	100
Orange Blossom French Toast ①  Toasted Brioche "Perdue"   Orange Blossom Coulis Dates	120
Double Chocolate Brownie (1) (2) Chocolate Brownie   Vanilla Whipped Cream Artisan Bali Vanilla Gelato	120
Carrot Cake ( ) Carrot Cake   Pecan Nuts   Cinnamon   Lemon Cream Cheese Frosting	120
Lemon Tart 🕡 🕟  Vanilla Biscuit   Lemon Cream   Lemon   Jam   Almond Flour   Swiss Meringue	120
Chocolate Mousse (1) (2) Belgian Chocolate "Mousse au Chocolat" Chocolate Tuile   Crumble   Hazelnut Bali Vanilla Crème Fraîche	120
Matcha Cheese Cake (A) (2) Matcha   Cream Cheese   Whipping Cream Eggs Vanilla   Biscuit	120
Gelato & Sorbet	
ı Scoop	45
2 Scoops	80 100
3 Scoops	100

### Gelato

- Bali Vanilla 🚺 🐧 🐉
- Sulawesi Dark Chocolate
- Salted Butter Caramel 🚺 🐧 🐉
- · Hazelnut
- Green Tea
- Coconut
- Black Sesame

#### Sorbet

- Mango Harum Manis 🐧 👔
- Lime Ginger
- Strawberry











### KIDS MENU

a selection of dishes available for your children, alternatively any of our dishes can be served as a half-portion.

Fish & Chips

**Chicken Strips Fries** 

Nasi Goreng

Mie Goreng

Spaghetti Bolognese

Penne Pesto





# ASAM GARAM DRINK MENU

Indulge in the purity of Balian natural mineral water in every glass, from water to sparkling water, tea, coffee and beyond, likewise our ice cubes are crafted using high-quality mineral water.

#### WATER

Classic Bliss Infused Mineral Water Lime   Cucumber   Mint   Strawberry	ı Liter	75
Classic Bliss Infused Soda Water Lime   Cucumber   Mint   Strawberry	ı Liter	90
Citrus Infused Mineral Water Kaffir   Lemon grass   Lime   Lemon	ı Liter	<b>75</b>
Citrus Infused Soda Water Kaffir   Lemon grass   Lime   Lemon	ı Liter	95
Soda Water Pitcher	ı Liter	90
Balian Natural Mineral	350ml 750ml	40 70
Balian Natural Sparkling	350ml 750ml	45 65

#### REFRESHING

**55** 

Lime Squash
Orange Squash
Lime Mint Squash
Lime Ginger Squash
Ginger Squash
Fresh Whole Young Coconut
Served with Lime on the side

Soda 40

В	0	0	S	t	e	r
---	---	---	---	---	---	---

Carrot | Apple | Ginger

#### Jamu

Carrot | Orange | Tumeric

#### Energizer

Apple | Mint | Ginger | Lime

#### Detox

Apple | Orange | Ginger | Tumeric

#### Vitamin C

Pineapple | Apple | Ginger | Lime

#### Mojo

Sugarcane | Lime | Mint

#### Reluice

Watermelon | Mint

#### Pure Orange

80

#### HAPPY KOMBUCHA

**75** 

Kombucha is a fermented, lightly effervescent sweetened tea drink.

# Sour Ginger

Inmune Booster Refresh & Revive Lemon | Ginger

# Tarmonic Apple

Relieve & Anti Inflammatory Turmeric | Apple | Lemon

#### Joy Berries

Antioxidant Mix Berries

# Hawaiian Mojito

Protect & PH Balance Pineapple | Pappermint | Lemon | Basil

#### Watermelon Rose

Rehydrate & Enegize Watermelon | Rosemary | Black Pepper

# 

Ristretto Ristretto a Very "Short"	40
Shot of Espresso	
Espresso	40
Double Espresso Two Shots of Espresso	50
Macchiato Espresso Topped with Foamed Milk	45
Single Americano Single Shot of Espresso with Hot Water	45
Double Americano Double Shot of Espresso with Hot Water	45
Cappuccino Espresso   Hot Milk Topped with Foamed Milk	50
Café Latté Espresso   Hot Milk	50
Flat White Coffee Espresso   Foamed Hot Milk	50
ICED FRAPPÉS	
Cappuccino Ice Frappé Shot of Espresso Fresh Milk Blended with Ice	85
Chocolate Frappé Chocolate Fresh Milk Blended with Ice	85
Vanilla Frappé French Vanilla Fresh Milk Blended with Ice	85

SAANA BY TEAPOT	
Immuni Tea	
Support for Cold & Flu   Cough   Immune Support	
NighTea Night	
Support for Anxiety   Stress   Nervous Tension Befote Bed & Insomnia	
Digest-Ease Support for Indigestion   Bloating & Colic	
Bali Masala	
Support for Reducing Inflammation & Overall Wellbeing Tonic	
support for Reducing Inflammation & Overall wendering forme	
TEA&INFUSION By Teapot	55
Ginger Tea	
Jasmine	
Orange Jamu Tea	
Lime Tea	
Chamomile	
Matcha	
I C E D T E A	55
Iced Black	
Tea Iced	
Lemon Tea	
Iced Lemon	
Mint Tea	
Iced Passion Fruit Tea	
Matcha Latte	
B E E R S	
Bintang	55
Bintang Crystal	65
Heineken	75
San Miguel	80
Corona Kura Kura	100
Easy Ale Brewed in Bali	90
A dry-bodied Kolsch yet crip, delicote, with subtle flavours of fruit	
Kura Kura Island Ale  A leisurely consumed pale ale brewed  brimming with delightful fruity hop fragrances.	90
Kura Kura India Pale Ale Brewed in Bali	90
Blending fruit-forward aromas with a balanced malt profile, lingering bitterness and a refreshingly dry finish.	
Kura Kura Lager Brewed in Bali	90
A meticulously brewed pilsner, revealing subtle notes of bread and honey. Refreshingly crisp with dry finish.	

Prices in '000 IDR Subject to 11% Government Tax & 10% Service Charge

 $\mathbf{H} \ \mathbf{E} \ \mathbf{R} \ \mathbf{B} \ \mathbf{A} \ \mathbf{L} \qquad \mathbf{T} \ \mathbf{E} \ \mathbf{A}$ 



BALQUISSE ### HERITAGE HOTEL